
For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

GANBALICE85204
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
7
5
5
4
3

1
1
0
0
1
1

10986
12456
06937
10918
09696
09695

Mikami, Ryu
Dee, Karsan
Iwasaki, Hideya
Fujino, Ken
Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya

*
*

3
2

1
0

09994
12885

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Ito, Chiaki

Team:
Visiting Team

NEC White Rockets85201
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*

*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
7
3
4
2

1
0
1
0
1
0

13332
00013
12354
13737
13319
12901

Otsu, Junichi
Sakata, Shingo
Hasegawa, Naoki
Marumo, Tatsuo
Watanabe, Masumi
Okawa, Tomoyo

*
*

4
3

1
1

10398
10579

Yang, Zhengcen
Sawada, Akihiro

85204

85201

(85202) Oops Team X On 10/06/2023 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85204

85204

GANBALICE

Home Team



For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

GANBALICE85204
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
7
5
5
4
3

1
1
0
0
1
1

10986
12456
06937
10918
09696
09695

Mikami, Ryu
Dee, Karsan
Iwasaki, Hideya
Fujino, Ken
Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya

*
*

3
2

1
0

09994
12885

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Ito, Chiaki

Team:
Visiting Team

NEC White Rockets85201
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*

*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
7
3
4
2

1
0
1
0
1
0

13332
00013
12354
13737
13319
12901

Otsu, Junichi
Sakata, Shingo
Hasegawa, Naoki
Marumo, Tatsuo
Watanabe, Masumi
Okawa, Tomoyo

*
*

4
3

1
1

10398
10579

Yang, Zhengcen
Sawada, Akihiro

85204

85201

(85206) Bye On 10/06/2023 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85201

85201

NEC White Rockets

Visiting Team



For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops Team X85202
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
4
4
4
4
4

0
1
0
1
1
1

09992
05611
05235
12384
12240
13308

Yoshinari, Kenshi
Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Yamada, Soichi
Ohmaru, Koichi
Beasley, Anthony

*
*

5
5

1
0

01974
12021

Shimada, Megumi
Oka, Masaaki

Team:
Visiting Team

Hakkaku85205
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
6
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

06373
05572
06421
12756
13740
11952

Asakura, Mineyuki
Ogoshi, Daichi
Fujita, Tominari
Saito, Koya
Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak
Ohori, Hideo

*
*

3
2

0
0

13280
13741

Endo, Yoko
Ogoshi, Saya

85202

85205

(85204) GANBALICE On 10/06/2023 At Oops!

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85202

85202

Oops Team X

Home Team



For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Oops Team X85202
Host Location: Oops!

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
4
4
4
4
4

0
1
0
1
1
1

09992
05611
05235
12384
12240
13308

Yoshinari, Kenshi
Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Yamada, Soichi
Ohmaru, Koichi
Beasley, Anthony

*
*

5
5

1
0

01974
12021

Shimada, Megumi
Oka, Masaaki

Team:
Visiting Team

Hakkaku85205
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
6
5
3
3

0
0
0
0
0
0

06373
05572
06421
12756
13740
11952

Asakura, Mineyuki
Ogoshi, Daichi
Fujita, Tominari
Saito, Koya
Suwanpakdeechit, Torsak
Ohori, Hideo

*
*

3
2

0
0

13280
13741

Endo, Yoko
Ogoshi, Saya

85202

85205

(85203) WALICE On 10/06/2023 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85205

85205

Hakkaku

Visiting Team



For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85206
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

WALICE85203
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
5
4
4

0
1
1
0
1
1

01098
01971
06228
11968
13742
06492

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Dogoshi, Akira
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Wu, Wenjie
Tran, Chi Cong
Sakaguchi, Yuri

N
*
*

2
2

1
0

13739
15551

Yamamoto, Saki
Ito, Sohei ¥3000.00

85206

85203

(85201) NEC White Rockets On 10/06/2023 At No Match This Week

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85206

85206

Bye

Home Team



For Week #: 2/13 On 09/29/2023 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota-Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Yasuhiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 6 9 6 8 0
7 6 9 6 8 0

Team:
Home Team

Bye85206
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team:
Visiting Team

WALICE85203
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
6
5
5
4
4

0
1
1
0
1
1

01098
01971
06228
11968
13742
06492

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Dogoshi, Akira
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Wu, Wenjie
Tran, Chi Cong
Sakaguchi, Yuri

N
*
*

2
2

1
0

13739
15551

Yamamoto, Saki
Ito, Sohei ¥3000.00

85206

85203

(85205) Hakkaku On 10/06/2023 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 85203

85203

WALICE

Visiting Team


